
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 
 

 

13th May 2022 

Diary Dates 

 

Term 5 

Monday 2nd May: May Bank Holiday 

Monday 9th May: Year 6 SATs week (Monday-Thursday) 

Wednesday 11th May: Year 2 @ Newhaven Library (11.30am-1.30pm) 

Monday 23rd May: Year 6 Tidemills Trip (further details to follow) 

Tuesday 24th May: EYFS mini-beast walk (further details to follow) 

Thursday 26th May: Year 6 Kidzania trip; Year 1 Paradise Park trip (further details to 

follow) 

Friday 27th May: Cup Assembly; Platinum Jubilee celebration; Last day of Term 5 

Term 6 

 

Term 6 

Monday 6th June: Start of Term 6; Year 1 Phonics Screening Check week 

Thursday 9th June: Class/Team photos 

Saturday 11th June: Denton Community Challenge (1.00-5.00pm) 

Tuesday 14th June: Sports Day (Year 1&2; 9.30-11.00am) 

Wednesday 15th June: Sports Day (Nursery & Reception; 9.30-11.00am); Year 5 Sheffield 

Park trip (further details to follow) 

Thursday 16th June: Year 1 Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Tuesday 21st June: Sports Day (Year 3&4; 9.30-11.00am) 

Wednesday 22nd June: Sports Day (Year 5&6; 9.30-11.00am) 

Thursday 23rd June: Year 5 Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Monday 27th June: ‘Tour de Denton’ cycle event (further details to follow) 

Thursday 30th June: Y4 Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Friday 1st July: Reports, including September 2022 class organisation, come home 
 

Tuesday 5th July: Year 6 performance (after school; further details to follow) 

Wednesday 6th July: Year 6 performance (after school; further details to follow) 

Thursday 7th July: Year 2 Class Assembly (9.00am) 
 

Tuesday 12th July: EYFS Class Assembly (Nursery & Reception; 9.00am) 

Thursday 14th July: Year 3 Class Assembly (9.00am) 

Monday 18th July: Year 6 BBQ (after school) 

Tuesday 19th July: Year 6 leavers’ assembly (9.00am) 

Wednesday 20th July: Last day of Term 6; Cup Assembly 
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